St. Stan's Polish Festival - 5K Run, 6/25/2009

Category
Name
Division - Run
Overall Male
1. Roach, Adam
2. Plexico, Flex
3. Filipels, Anthony
Overall Female
1. Humpula, Cadia
2. Phillips, Francie
3. Rapp, Megen
1-14 Male
. Oldenburg, Evan
. Greshaw, Jared
. Follebout, Jon
. Dwan, Andrew
. Schnettler, Chris
. Dixon, Sam
. Dixon, Oliver
1-14 Female
1. Pietrzak, Kelly
2. Irish, Sarah
3. MclIntosh, Tiffany
4. Irish, Thressa
5. Darbee, Kimble
6. Lange, Khloe
7. Brown, Aubrey
8. Sarnowski, Alyssa
9. Majeske, Autumn
15-19 Male
1. Matuszak, Tommy
2. Aleck, Ghazey
3. Nivison, Ryan
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4. Pawlowski, Nicholas

5. Stanley, Austen

6. Pawlowski, Jeremy
7. Beaubien, Kelton
8. Keck, Jamie

9. Johnson, Joseph
10. Berger, Chris

11. Elder, Ryan

12. Carlisle, Andrew
13. Heinlein, Kendrick
14. Carter, Sean

15. Prich, Charlie

16. Carter, Christopher
15-19 Female

1. Fetterolf, Brittany
2. Speckhard, Audrey
3. Mielke, Bailey

4. Kienitz, Courtney
5. Ennest, Nicole

Town

Saginaw, MI
Alma, MI
Caro, M1

Essexville, MI
Bay City, MI
Midland, MI

Hemlock, MI
Essexville, MI
Hemlock, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI

Bay City, MI
Essexville, MI
Essexville, MI
Essexville, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Sanford, MI
Auburn, MI
Bay City, MI

Caro, M1
Clare, MI
Farwell, MI
Bad Axe, MI
Bay City, MI
Bad Axe, MI
Hemlock, MI
Hemlock, MI
Saginaw, MI
Hemlock, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Essexville, MI
Midland, MI
Gagetown, MI
Midland, MI

Midland, MI
Freeland, MI
Saginaw, MI
Hemlock, MI
Hemlock, MI

Age

25
22
21

25
17
15

14
12
13

14
12

12
13
13
13
10
10

14

16
17
17
16
16
15
18
15
17
15
16
15
18
18
15
15

18
15
15
17
16

Time

15:50.47
16:30.23
16:45.00

20:16.81
20:22.84
20:53.35

20:13.84
26:49.02
29:37.19
34:17.55
35:08.51
37:04.88
41:35.57

23:12.66
26:55.59
27:37.82
29:32.34
29:46.14
32:00.27
32:03.94
33:45.30
39:21.48

18:03.14
18:05.62
18:26.92
18:44.78
18:51.96
18:56.34
19:05.04
19:37.55
19:46.50
19:52.53
21:48.90
22:33.22
23:20.89
24:51.50
26:33.57
30:10.39

21:38.88
24:48.59
26:21.10
27:25.44
27:36.65

Place

[

39
41
49

37
144
178
226
232
239
242

76
148
158
176
180
205
206
220
241

13
14
18
20
21
22
25
28
30
33
60
69
77
105
139
186

59
102
137
156
157



6. Vanacker, Cassie
7. Oldenburg, Emily
8. Lees, Kayla
20-29 Male
1. Kaczynski, Joseph
2. Whitman, Joe
3. Palmer, Robert
4. Fightmaster, Max
5. Svidersky, Valo
6. Waite, Mohommed
7. James, Kris
8. Herek, Tim
9. McGaw, Doug
10. VanDusen, Jeff
11. Schwartz, David
12. Chapranka, Jon
13. Spencer, Jason
14. Rochefort, Nicholas
15. Haugh, Dave
16. Grocholski, Phillip
17. Grocholski, Andrew
18. Besson, Stephen
19. Nowiski, Matthew
20. Drown, George
21. Lukowski, Ryan
22. Klosowski, Mike
23. Nitz, Kristopher
20-29 Female
1. Ostrosky, Gwendolyn
2. Heinlein, Alyce
3. Jankoska, Angela
4. Grzesiak, Bethany
5. Guzdial, Michelle
6. O'Shea, Shawna
7. Fleming, Lisa
8. Gwizdala, Alicia
9. McAlpine, Kristie
10. Callaghan, Kristin
11. Drown, Mallory
12. Neveau, Lee
13. Schafer, Emily
14. Rang, Josette
15. Nitz, Kerre
16. Potts, Nicole
17. Iseman, Kelly
18. Dwan, Mary
30-39 Male
1. Chovanec, Matt
2. Clark, Tom
3. Lasceski, Joe
4. Edick, Rusty
5. Blaskowski, Joe
6. Moore, Jon
7. Wozniak, Jeff
8. Prior, Todd
9. Dutcher, Troy
10. La Bombard, Rich
11. Schiller, Mike
12. Maser, Heath
13. Kugelman, Alex
14. Charlebois, Chris
15. Sczepanski, Dennis

Saginaw, MI
Hemlock, MI
Sanford, MI

Auburn, MI
Alma, MI
Vassar, MI
Alma, MI
Helsinki, Finland
Saginaw, MI
Wheeler, MI
Bay City, MI
Freeland, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Vassar, MI
Bad Axe, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Hemlock, MI
Bay City, MI
Pigeon, MI
Saginaw, MI

Essexville, MI
Essexville, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Essexville, MI
Bay City, MI
Hemlock, MI
Traverse City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Standish, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Unknown, NA
Bay City, MI

St. Louis, MI
Midland, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Essexville, MI
Midland, MI
Bay City, MI
Unionville, MI
Unknown, NA
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI

17
17
19

24
26
20
20
22
28
26
24
28
27
25
25
26
25
27
24
20
26
26
25
25
28
28

27
20
26
22
24
22
26
24
21
25
23
26
26
25
23
22
26
28

39
32
34
31
34
36
38
35
32
38
30
33
31
38
38

28:02.82
28:02.97
32:48.47

17:08.25
17:13.00
17:16.00
17:22.00
17:26.93
17:36.97
17:42.63
18:38.77
18:57.03
18:59.98
19:46.05
19:57.14
20:16.34
20:39.79
21:58.00
22:09.77
23:39.95
24:36.02
24:41.35
24:49.41
25:18.25
26:11.58
27:07.94

22:06.34
22:25.44
22:55.80
23:34.56
24:35.61
25:29.42
25:33.04
25:48.20
26:04.00
26:14.37
26:18.80
27:10.65
27:58.13
31:31.24
31:41.56
32:25.04
32:43.29
47:45.71

17:24.75
18:19.40
18:20.83
20:28.49
21:06.65
21:14.78
21:38.06
21:38.21
22:16.47
23:37.85
23:39.52
25:16.30
25:18.92
25:35.14
26:35.75

163
164
214

NoREN B NV, I N

10

19
23
24
29
36
38
43
61
64
84
97
99
103
113
132
151

62

67

72

80

96
117
118
126
130
134
135
154
161
197
200
211
213
245

16
17
42
51
52
57
58
65
82
83
112
114
119
140



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Clark, Rob
Gill, David
Garza, Jason
Villaire, Todd
Duro, Brian
Dwan, Andrew
Holm, Chris

30-39 Female
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. Darbee, Stacy
. Schmidt, Jennifer
. Van Dusen, Shelly
. Skrocki, Amy
. Farmer, Judy
. Fisher, Rebecca
. Wiltse, Lisa
. Notter, Heather

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Adcock, Chris
Rafferty, Kattie
Dutcher, Bethany
Roe, Kari
Netzley, Kelly
Crowl, Jennifer
McCulloch, Diana
Lang, Jenny
Klamo, Sara
Sandow, Amanda
Potts, Barbara
Gomez, Raquel
Brown, Jennifer

Prokopemko, Debbie

Pelletier, Kristine
Sanchez, Anna
Sarnowski, Gail
Keenan, Kristy
Thelen, Shannah
Dwan, Kathy

40-49 Male

. Thomas, Greg

. Strycker, John

. Kanaby, Larry

. Matuszak, Steve
. Milka, David

. LaFramboise, Joe
. Niven, Bob

. Campbell, Kenneth
. Jacobs, Gene

. Ernst, Dale

. O'Connor, Ron

. Peterson, Scott

. Woods, Paul

. Childs, Eric

. Butch, Greg

. Koenig, Ron

. Gillman, Larry

. Maksymick, Steve
. Hollis, Don

. Minnis, Joe

. Lentner, Earl

. O'Connor, Pat

. Brewer, Jim

. Ludy, Mark

. Skrocki, Gerald

Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Midland, MI
Bay City, MI
Flushing, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI

Bay City, MI
Lapeer, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Linden, MI
Saginaw, MI
AuGres, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Belleville, M1
Bay City, MI
Auburn, MI
Hemlock, MI
Bay City, MI
Essexville, MI
Bay City, MI
Rochester Hills, MI
Midland, MI
Bay City, MI
St. Charles, MI
Sanford, MI
Essexville, MI
Midland, MI
Bay City, MI
Auburn, MI
Bay City, MI
St. John's, MI
Bay City, MI

Clio, MI
New Lothrop, MI
Bad Axe, MI
Caro, M1
Saginaw, MI
Auburn, MI
Saginaw, MI
Caro, M1

Bay City, MI
Sandusky, MI
Beaverton, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Wheeler, MI
Bay City, MI
Auburn, MI
Bay City, MI
Midland, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Auburn, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI

36
37
30
39
36
39
34

38
31
33
33
34
36
30
33

36
35
31
35
31
30
38
38
35
31
38
36
38
37
37
37
35
31
32
39

40
4
47
41
40
43
45
43
41
46
45
40
44
48
43
43
41
47
48
45
47
48
44

41
47

27:04.89
27:53.40
31:21.00
31:43.17
32:52.75
34:18.02
44:45.63

22:40.78
23:04.59
23:45.52
24:33.79
24:54.94
25:29.13
25:41.70
25:56.59
26:08.04
26:24.65
26:49.40
27:09.15
28:25.98
28:30.27
29:23.16
29:24.07
29:44.29
31:37.24
31:57.28
31:59.36
32:04.54
33:26.43
33:41.29
33:55.93
34:10.04
34:57.95
35:36.06
47:46.63

17:50.70
18:12.64
19:08.80
19:48.29
19:48.29
19:53.56
19:54.52
20:20.82
20:42.39
20:43.13
20:47.28
20:51.94
21:06.44
21:34.15
21:36.11
22:09.65
22:18.54
22:26.76
22:50.82
22:58.76
23:21.57
23:41.93
24:05.28
24:21.97
24:32.53

150
160
194
201
215
227
244

70
74
86
95
107
116
123
128

131
138
145
152
167
170
174
175
179
198
203
204
207
218
219
221
224
231
235
246

12
15
26
31
32
34
35
40
44
45
46
47
50
54
56
63
66
68
71
73
78
85
88

91
94



26. Velasquez, Gil
27. Tompkins, Tim
28. Whyte, Mike
29. Seifferly, Rob
30. Petiet, Mike

31. Pingatore, Tony
32. Duford, Reid
33. Kandas, Charles
34. Heinlein, Ed
35. Fish, Timothy
36. Darron, Michael
37. Seibert, Ken
38. Trudell, Tom
39. Wichlinski, Michael
40. Maida, Joe

41. Olgac, Mete

42. Grimmer, Timothy
40-49 Female

1. Martin, Teresa

2. Richardson, Kelly
3. Formsma, Kim
4. Ludy, Tammy

5. Moore, Sheri

6. Smith-Trudell, Nancy
7. Koenig, Sue

8. Carter, Debra

9. Kayner, Denise
10. Confer, Trisha
11. Bruzewski, Kathy
12. Baldwin, Lisa

13. Gustin, Debra

14. Wisniewski, Nancy
15. Van Hoof, Lori
50-59 Male

. Senkowski, Jeff

. Moelter, Steve

. Underhill, Jeff

. Formsma, Thomas
. Mrozinski, Daniel
. Larsen, Martin

. Davenport, Ted

. Zingg, Fred

. Sollner, Paul

10. Pickelman, Gene
11. Larive, Brian

12. Bagley, Tom

13. Metevia, John

14. Lutz, William

15. Anguiano, Bob
16. Johnson, Frank
17. Engdahl, Gordon
18. Kostrzewa, Tom
19. Thayer, William
20. Kazmierski, Randy
21. Grzesiak, Steve
22. Hurst, Tom

23. Jarema, Robert
24. Borchardt, Dave
25. Rustick, Stanley
26. Light, Kevin

27. Skrocki, Ron

28. DeCarlo, Jerry
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Nel

Bay City, MI
Rhodes, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Sanford, MI
Mayville, MI
Essexville, MI
Freeland, MI
Bay City, MI
Freeland, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI

Freeland, MI
Auburn, MI
Freeland, MI
Bay City, MI
Pinconning, MI
Bay City, MI
Auburn, MI
Midland, MI
Essexville, MI
Kawkawlin, M1
Unknown, NA
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Grand Blanc, MI

Auburn, MI
Bay City, MI
Essexville, MI
Freeland, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Freeland, MI
Kawkawlin, M1
Midland, MI
Midland, MI
Linwood, MI
St. Louis, MI
Saginaw, MI
Midland, MI
Saginaw, MI
Caro, M1
Unknown, NA
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Sanford, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Kawkawlin, M1

45
49
4
41
4
40
45
47
47
44
41
44
44
41
4
43
49

49
48
41
40
43
45
47
48
40
40
41
41
45
42
43

50
53
50
54
57
50
56
52
50
53
51
51
52
54
56
57
59
53
52
50
56
57
54
52
55
53
54
53

24:46.93
24:55.30
25:38.34
25:38.60
26:13.05
26:20.54
26:39.16
26:46.73
27:24.39
27:59.98
28:17.50
28:29.55
29:35.81
29:56.30
30:42.26
33:26.03
34:00.44

23:26.95
23:53.62
25:54.61
26:47.57
27:10.15
27:42.92
28:27.90
30:11.84
31:01.58
31:08.14
32:08.88
34:16.51
34:36.00
35:12.04
35:15.94

19:10.05
21:22.64
21:35.00
23:08.71
23:34.65
24:11.01
24:28.38
24:29.53
24:36.79
24:42 81
24:50.09
24:52.31
24:55.44
25:39.13
25:43.16
26:54.59
28:49.51
29:03.27
29:07.24
29:50.14
29:51.35
29:51.69
30:33.35
31:14.94
31:30.00
31:43.87
32:14.59
32:17.06

101
108
120
121
133
136
141
142
155
162
165
169
177
184
190
217
223

79

87
127
143
153
159
168
187
191
192
208
225
228
233
234

27
53
55
75
81
89
92
93
98
100
104
106
109
122
124
147
171
172
173
181
182
183
189
193
196
202
209
210



29. Bannigan, Pat
30. Hendrick, Chip
31. Vick, Mark
32. Howell, Jon
50-59 Female
. Sawyer, Janet
. Tews, Cindy
. Somalski, Lisa
. LaBean, Karen
. Heinlein, Lynette
. Flues, Linda
. Grimmer, Ernestine
. Connaghan, Ann
. Copus, Lynette
60-69 Female

1. Weeks, Gail

2. Light, Betsy
60-69 Male
. Flues, Tim
. Stiles, Jeri
. Buda, Nick
. Schafer, Bill
. Weed, James
. Light, Floyd
. Skrocki, James
. Kaczynski, Jerry
70-99 Male

1. Maksymiuk, Stanley
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Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
St. Helen, MI
Saginaw, MI

Linden, MI
Kawkawlin, M1
Essexville, MI
Pinconning, MI
Vassar, MI
Munger, MI
Bay City, MI
Essexville, MI
Midland, MI

Davison, MI
Reese, MI

Munger, MI
Linden, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Reese, MI
Bay City, MI
Auburn, MI

Brown City, MI

55
57
57
51

55
51
50
57
52
59
54
50
52

62
69

60
63
61
60
60
69
61
62

73

33:06.91
34:51.32
39:11.84
42:11.10

24:20.80
25:05.00
25:20.77
25:59.99
26:56.44
31:27.03
32:26.34
33:56.95
37:04.88

34:44.52
35:55.14

20:52.25
24:58.66
25:44.20
26:50.58
28:25.35
30:09.15
30:29.39
31:40.25

37:04.88

216
230
240
243

90
111
115
129
149
195
212
222
237

229
236

48
110
125
146
166
185
188
199

238



